Meeting Intervilles

Biel-Bienne, 24. - 25.1.2026

Wettkampf 12 Damen, 50m Brust allg. Kategorie
24.01.2026 - 15:50 Startliste
Jg.
Lauf 1 von 21
2 WEBER, Vivienne 15 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:13.52
3 WACHTER, Vivienne 16  Swim Regio Solothurn 1:08.44
4 BERRICHI, Soundous 15 Biel 1:10.74
5 ROHRER, Sophia 16  Swim Regio Solothurn 1:19.83
Lauf 2 von 21
1 BIERI, Emilia 15 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:08.00
2 GASSER, Jara 17 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:06.50
3 KONKOL, Selina 16  Swim Regio Solothurn 1:05.43
4 VON KANEL, Sofia 16  Berner Oberland 1:06.05
5 WALSER, Niara 16  SK Langenthal 1:07.24
6 BORGHOUTS, Enora 14  Club Natation Romont 1:08.05
Lauf 3 von 21
1 AEBISCHER, Ina 17  Biel 1:04.53
2 CAJAN-BONHARD, Svea 13  Basel Aquatics 1:02.31
3 STRIGIN, Eleanor 15 Basel Aquatics 1:00.70
4 WUTHRICH, Emma 15  Schwimmklub Langnau 1:01.27
5 BIERI, Kira 15 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:04.19
6 VURKUN, Beren 15 Biel 1:05.29
Lauf 4 von 21
1 KAAS, Sophie 14  Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil 59.77
2 BENZ, Raya 14  Schwimmclub Fricktal 59.10
3 CONSTANINESCU, Sophia Maria 15 Skbe 58.11
4 SELMANI, Maira 17  Skbe 59.00
5 RAMSEYER, Leila 15  Swim Regio Solothurn 59.56
6 PAISLEY, Isabella 14  Basel Aquatics 1:00.00
Lauf 5 von 21
1 MULLER, Andrina 16  Swim Regio Solothurn 57.44
2 ALLA, Adea 15 Skbe 56.94
3 HIRSBRUNNER, Louisa 14  Swim Regio Solothurn 56.77
4 SCHNEIDER, Ylaya 13 Swim Regio Solothurn 56.89
5 GRAF, Lynn 16  Schwimmklub Thun 56.97
6 BERGER, Emma 18 Biel 57.55
Lauf 6 von 21
1 DOBLER, Zoe 14  Schwimmklub Langnau 55.66
2 WEBER, Adéle 14  Biel 55.00
3 THALHAMMER, Jaél 15  Schwimmklub Thun 53.99
4 JEHANNO, Victoire 15  Club Natation Romont 54.29
5 ASLAN, Derin 14 Basel Aquatics 55.06
6 MURPHY NEVILLE, Colleen 15  Schwimmclub Allschwil 56.07
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Meeting Intervilles

Biel-Bienne, 24. - 25.1.2026

Wettkampf 12, Damen, 50m Brust

Lauf 7 von 21

1 REBER, Mathilde

2 KASLIN, Mia

3 SCHNEIDER, Annina
4 7BERG, Noélle

5 JENNI, Sina

6 FREFEL, Ariana

Lauf 8 von 21

1 SETHIA, Palak

2 WINTERMANTE, Marie
3 LUKACS, Linda

4 BENITEZ, Emilia

5 KELLER, Lou

6 JEHANNO, Constance

Lauf 9 von 21

1 KIM, Ellis Hayeon

2 AKKAYA, Defne Lara

3 BOUTRUCHE, Mila

4 WERNER, Josephin

5 SCHINDELE, Sophie

6 RAZAKARIVONY, Luciannah

Lauf 10 von 21

1 GUGGISBERG, Alina
2 MEYER, Malou

3 ZULAUF, Sophie

4 FERTITTA, Salome

5 MAST, Larina

6 HOFER, Yael

Lauf 11 von 21

1 SIEGRIST, Elisa

2 JUKER, Joana

3 GOTTI, Larina Carla

4 WICHTERMANN, Noemi
5 AEBY, Lia

6 GERIG, Irina

Lauf 12 von 21

1 STUCKI, Lorena

2 SCHWOBEL, Clara
3 FREFEL, Lisa

4 TRINDADE, Naiara

5 FISCHER, Camille

6 FLUCKIGER, Luana
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Club Natation Romont

Srm

Schwimmklub Langnau

Skuri

Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil
SK Langenthal

Schwimmclub Allschwil

Basel Aquatics

Fribourg Natation 1925
Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil
Fribourg Natation 1925

Club Natation Romont

Basel Aquatics

SK Langenthal

Club de natation Delémont
Schwimmclub Fricktal
Srm

Club de natation Delémont

SC Delphin Uetendorf
Basel Aquatics

Swim Regio Solothurn
Swim Regio Solothurn
SC Delphin Uetendorf
Skbe

Skbe

Skbe

Basel Aquatics
Biel

Skbe

Skuri

SC Delphin Uetendorf
Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil
Skbe

Schwimmclub Burgdorf

Club Natation Romont
Schwimmclub Burgdorf
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52.58
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49.79
50.39

48.84
48.62
48.46
48.58
48.79
48.86

48.30
46.50
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46.50
47.51
48.33

46.13
45.98
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45.98
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4421
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4491
45.32
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Meeting Intervilles
Biel-Bienne, 24. - 25.1.2026

Wettkampf 12, Damen, 50m Brust

Lauf 13 von 21

1 KEMPF, Géraldine

2 CADUFF, Seraina

3 STEINER, Noemi

4 JAY, Mathilde

5 SABATO, Noemi

6 SCHWENDIMANN, Mia

Lauf 14 von 21

1 NIKOLIC, Lena

2 MULLER, Jessica

3 STYNER, Anna

4 FONTANA, Lou

5 WOHRLE, Celeste Sayuri
6 BOVKUN, Polina

Lauf 15von 21

1 MAIURANO, Lara

2 HALILI, Lona

3 EICHHORN, Fiona

4 SIEGENTHALER, Johanna
5 THACI, Léa

6 STEINMANN, Nadine

Lauf 16 von 21

1 LANG, Joleen

2 PERRIN, Michaela

3 KAMINSKI, Mila

4 ALLEMANN, Melanie
5 THIERRIN, Lisa

6 BRACHER, Livia

Lauf 17 von 21

1 DE FRANCO-CARPINTERO, Nerea
2 LEUPIN, Anna-Maxie

3 PFISTER, Fabia

4 HORIACHEVA, Zlata

5 METTLER, Debora

6 GEIDEL, Lilli

Lauf 18 von 21

1 STEINER, Sara Esmeralda
2 HIRSBRUNNER, Saga

3 KEMPF, Julia

4 GRINER, Elin

5 CHANSON, Yaél

6 FREFEL, Nuria

10  Skuri

11 Srm

14  Swim Regio Solothurn
14  Basel Aquatics

12 Skbe

12 Berner Oberland

12 Schwimmclub Fricktal
14  Basel Aquatics

13  Basel Aquatics

10  Srm

14  Skbe

11  Berner Oberland

10 Club Natation Romont

14  Skbe

12 Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil
11 Schwimmklub Langnau

12 Club Natation Romont

99  Schwimmclub Burgdorf

10  Skuri

80 Lug

13 Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil
10  Schwimmclub Liestal

12 Srm

11 Schwimmclub Burgdorf

10 Schwimmclub Liestal
11 Schwimmclub Liestal
13 Fribourg Natation 1925
13  Skbe

11 Schwimmclub Fricktal
14  Berner Oberland

13  Swim Regio Solothurn

13  Biel
11 Skuri
11  Biel
12 Rn

11  SK Langenthal
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43.25
43.43
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42.24
42.69
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41.24
40.76
40.89
41.28
41.50

40.42
40.19
40.07
40.17
40.41
40.74

39.73
39.61
38.98
39.43
39.72
39.79
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Meeting Intervilles
Biel-Bienne, 24. - 25.1.2026

Wettkampf 12, Damen, 50m Brust

Lauf 19 von 21

1 SCHNEIDER, Angelica 93  Skuri

2 ZURCHER, Janina 09 Srm

3 FRITSCHI, Sofie 11  Berner Oberland

4 GRAMKE, Lea 06  Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil

5 PALOMBI, Beatrice 12 Basel Aquatics

6 GERBER, Anna 10 Schwimmklub Langnau
Lauf 20 von 21

1 ZAFFINO, Eléna 10 Biel

2 SPANI, Marie 10 Rn

3 PYTHON, Norah 11  Club Natation Romont

4 CHRISTEN, Stefanie 09  Schwimmclub Burgdorf

5 ZIEHLI, Anja 04 Berner Oberland

6 TETA, Felicia 11 Schwimmclub Liestal
Lauf 21 von 21

1 SCHEURER, Aurelia 11  Biel

2 KOCHER, Leah 09 Srm

3 HALLER, Rahel 09 Biel

4 BAYER, Emma Sophie 12 Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil

5 BERNI, Nora Maria 08 Berner Oberland

6 GHIGGIA, Lauryn 11  Biel

38.71
38.31
37.30
37.79
38.64
38.84

37.10
36.87
36.72
36.81
37.09
37.18

35.48
34.25
31.08
33.94
35.42
35.78
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